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With a Jupiter Cluster Unit, you can make 

the best use of your space. Customize your 

unit by choosing a table shape, a table edge, 

and a chairhead, to create the perfect seating 

arrangement for a breakroom, lunchroom or 

cafeteria. With powder coated steel frames, these 

units are made for demanding environments.

Jupiter  
Cluster Units
PVC Edge Table Top 
Country Chairhead
Seats, Table & Frame Included  /  5 Year Frame  & Chairhead 

Warranty  /  1 Year Table Warranty  / Chair Swivel Included

JUWL002PVCCOADA

JURE002PVCCO

JURD004PVCCO

JURE004PVCCO

JUSQ004PVCCO

JURD006PVCCO

JURE008PVCCO

146 lbs.

98 lbs.

193 lbs.

167 lbs.

176 lbs.

310 lbs.

344 lbs.

47.5”w x 44”d

23”w x 59”d

61.25”w x 77”d

44”w x 59”d

61.25”w x 77”d 

98.75”w x 98.75”d

96”w x 59”d

Jupiter Cluster w/PVC Table Top & Country Chairhead Unit  / 

Additional table edge profiles available.

Additional chairhead styles available.

For finishing options, see the 
Plymold Essentials Guide.

2 Seat ADA Unit

2 Seat Wall

4 Seat Round

4 Seat Rectangular

4 Seat Square

6 Seat Round

8 Seat Round


